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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
73.3 1 3 63.0 85 4 57.6 233 5 52.6 541 5 47.6 957 5 42.6 1469 10
72.0 4 1 62.9 89 3 57.5 238 6 52.56 546 5 47.5 962 14 42.5 1479 12
70.5 5 1 62.8 92 1 57. 4 244 2 52. 4 551 12 47. 4 976 16 42. 4 1491 15
70.3 6 1 62.7 93 2 57.3 246 11 52.3 563 5 47.3 992 9 42.3 1506 11
70. 2 7 1 62.6 95 1 57.2 2517 2 52.2 568 10 47.2 1001 10 42.2 1517 5
69.6 8 1 62.5 96 1 57.1 259 10 52. 1 578 5 47 .1 1011 8 42.1 15622 7
69.3 9 1 62. 4 97 6 57.0 269 6 52.0 583 1 47.0 1019 12 42.0 1529 6
69 .1 10 1 62.2 103 3 56.9 275 9 51.9 590 4 46.9 1031 9 41.9 15635 11
68.9 11 3 62.1 106 1 56.8 284 5 51.8 594 9 46. 8 1040 9 41.8 1546 6
68.8 14 1 62.0 107 1 56.7 289 5 51.7 603 8 46. 7 1049 11 41.7 156562 14
68.7 15 2 61.9 108 2 56.6 294 8 51.6 611 4 46.6 1060 9 41.6 15666 18
68.6 17 1 61.8 110 4 56.5 302 2 51.56 615 4 46.5 1069 8 41.5 15684 9
68.5 18 1 61.7 114 1 56. 4 304 4 51.4 619 7 46 .4 1077 12 41.4 1593 8
68.4 19 1 61.6 115 1 56.3 308 8 51.3 626 13 46 .3 1089 7 41.3 1601 6
68.2 20 2 61.5 116 6 56.2 316 4 51.2 639 6 46 .2 1096 4 41.2 1607 12
68.1 22 1 61.4 122 1 56. 1 320 5 51.1 645 1 46 .1 1100 8 41.1 1619 12
67.9 23 2 61.3 123 2 56.0 325 1 51.0 652 5 46.0 1108 16 41.0 1631 14
67.8 25 1 61.1 125 4 55.9 326 5 50.9 657 10 45.9 1124 8 40.9 1645 8
67.7 26 1 61.0 129 2 55.8 331 7 50.8 667 9 45.8 1132 11 40.8 16563 13
67.6 27 2 60.9 131 1 55.7 338 5 50.7 676 7 45.7 1143 11 40.7 1666 18
67.5 29 1 60.38 132 4 55.6 343 6 50.6 683 4 45.6 1154 9 40.6 1684 4
67.1 30 1 60.7 136 4 55.5 349 9 50.5 687 7 45.5 1163 13 40.5 1688 8
66.9 31 2 60.6 140 2 55. 4 3568 8 50. 4 694 11 45. 4 1176 11 40. 4 1696 5
66.7 33 1 60.5 142 5 55.3 366 8 50.3 706 11 45.3 1187 9 40.3 1701 9
66.6 34 1 60. 4 147 3 55.2 374 4 50.2 716 6 45.2 1196 15 40.2 1710 10
66.5 35 1 60.3 150 2 55. 1 378 2 50. 1 122 12 45 .1 1211 5 40.1 1720 12
66. 4 36 1 60.2 152 7 55.0 380 4 50.0 734 12 45.0 1216 7 40.0 1732 1
66.3 37 3 60.1 159 3 54.9 384 11 49.9 746 1 44.9 1223 12 39.9 1739 10
66.0 40 1 60.0 162 2 54.8 395 10 49.8 753 8 44.8 1235 9 39.8 1749 1
65.9 41 1 59.9 164 6 54.7 405 5 49.7 761 11 44.7 1244 11 39.7 17566 11
65.6 42 1 59.8 170 3 54.6 410 4 49.6 772 10 44.6 12556 9 39.6 1767 7
65.3 43 2 59.7 173 1 54.5 414 4 49.5 782 9 44.5 1264 11 39.56 1774 7
65.0 45 1 59.6 174 3 54. 4 418 5 49. 4 791 8 44.4 1275 9 39.4 1781 7
64.9 46 1 59.5 177 4 54.3 423 5 49.3 799 12 44.3 1284 5 39.3 1788 7
64.8 47 1 59.4 181 2 54.2 4238 7 49.2 811 7 44.2 1289 6 39.2 1795 6
64.7 48 2 59.3 183 1 54.1 435 6 49 .1 818 8 44 .1 1295 9 39.1 1801 2
64.6 50 1 59.2 184 3 54.0 441 9 49.0 826 14 44.0 1304 13 39.0 1803 10
64.5 51 2 59. 1 187 2 53.9 450 8 48.9 840 12 43.9 1317 8 38.9 1813 13
64.4 53 2 59.0 189 4 53.8 458 4 48.8 852 11 43.8 1325 15 38.8 1826 4
64.3 55 7 58.9 193 4 53.7 462 7 48.7 863 8 43.7 1340 14 38.17 1830 9
64.1 62 2 58.8 197 1 53.6 469 4 48.6 871 8 43.6 13564 11 38.6 1839 9
64.0 64 1 58.7 198 1 53.5 473 5 48.5 879 6 43.5 13656 11 38.5 1848 8
63.9 65 2 58.6 199 1 53. 4 478 6 48. 4 885 11 43 .4 1376 14 38. 4 1856 4
63.8 67 1 58.5 200 1 53.3 484 9 48.3 896 9 43.3 1390 11 38.3 1860 8
63.7 68 2 58.3 201 3 53.2 493 9 48.2 905 7 43.2 1401 9 38.2 1868 2
63.6 70 3 58.2 204 6 53 .1 502 11 48 .1 912 12 43 .1 1410 11 38. 1 1870 3
63.5 73 1 58. 1 210 8 53.0 513 8 48.0 924 8 43.0 1421 14 38.0 1873 6
63. 4 74 1 57.9 218 5 52.9 521 9 47.9 932 7 42.9 14356 9 37.9 1879 3
63.3 75 4 57.8 223 5 52.8 530 4 47.8 939 10 42. 8 1444 17 37.8 1882 4
63 .1 79 6 57.7 228 5 52.17 534 7 47.17 949 8 42. 7 1461 8 37.17 1886 8




& - HE

REME | B | A%
37.6 1894 3
37.56 1897 6
37. 4 1903 3
37.3 1906 5
37.2 1911 7
37.1 1918 6
37.0 1924 3
36.9 1927 5
36.8 1932 3
36.7 1935 6
36.6 1941 5
36.5 1946 4
36. 4 1950 6
36.3 1956 4
36.2 1960 5
36. 1 1965 4
36.0 1969 2
35.9 1971 3
35. 8 1974 7
35.7 1981 5
35.6 1986 3
35. 4 1989 3
35.3 1992 1
35.2 1993 4
35. 1 1997 3
35.0 2000 3
34.9 2003 2
34.8 2005 3
34.6 2008 2
34.4 2010 5
34.3 2015 1
34.2 2016 1
34.1 2017 1
34.0 2018 2
33.9 2020 2
33.6 2022 1
33.56 2023 1
33. 4 2024 2
33.3 2026 3
33.2 2029 1
33.0 2030 1
32.7 2031 2
32.56 2033 1
32.3 2034 2
32.2 2036 1
31.9 2037 1
31.56 2038 1
31.4 2039 1
30.3 2040 1




